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] 1132 Mica Cir, Bethlehem, PA 18017-1623 Hanover Twp Tax ID M6-23-4-40-0214
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Summary Information

Wap dala @2022

Owner: loseph S & Dorothy B Bedics Property Class: Endustrial
Owner Address: 1132 Mica Cir Annual Tax: 55,992
Owner City State:  BETHLEMEM PA Record Date: 09/01/79
Owner Zip+4: 18017-1623 Sale Amount: 573,865
Owner Occupied: Yes Book: 605
No Mail{P): No Page: 28
Owner Carrier Rt:  C083 Tax Record Updated: 05/26/22
Geographic Information
County: Northampton, PA Mid Sch Dist: Bethlehem Area
Municipality; Hanover Twp Lot; M6
High Sch Dist: Bethlehem Area Census: 0177.021
Elm Sch Dist: Bethlehemn Area
Tax ID: MB-23-4-40-0214
Tax Map: 23
Tax ID Alt: M6-23-4-40-0214
Block: 4-40
Assessment & Tax Information
Tax Year: 2022 Annzal Tax (Est): 5,992 Total Land Asmt; $20,000
County Tax: $893 Taxable Land Asmt: %20,000 Total Bldg Asmt: $62,700
Municipal Tax: $322 Taxable Bldg Asmt; $62,700 Total Asmit: $82,700
School Tax (Est): $4,776 Taxable Total Asmt: $82,700
Asmt As Of: 2022
Lot Characteristics
S5g Ft: 11,970 Zoning: R1S
Acres: 0.2750
Roads: Paved
Topography: Level
Building Characteristics
TJotal SQFT: 2,136 Total Rooms: 8 Basernent Type: Full
Residentiai Type! Single/Det Bed Rooms: 4 Garage Type: Att/BuiltIn/Bsmt
Stories: 2.00 Full Baths: 2 Water: Pueblie
Abv Grd Fin SQFT: 2,136 Totai Baths: 2.5 Sewer: Publie
Part Baths: 1 Family Room: [¢] Year Built: 1979
Firepiace Total: 0 Exterior: Aluminum, Vinyl  Trad Fireplace: 13
Attic Type: Nane Residential Style: Colonial Fireplace Stacks: 1
Cooling: Central Air Att Grg SQFT: 484 Heat Fuel: Electric
Heat Delivery: Hot/Warm Air

Codes & Descriptions

Land Use:

MLS History

110 Res: 1 Fam

The data on this report is compiled by BRIGHT from various public and private sources. The data on this is not a legal Alood deteemination. Errors may
exist In any fleld on this report, Including owner's name, tax amounts, mortgage history, and property characteristics, Verify the accuracy of all data with
the county or municipality.



